

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24809-24810/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2005 in RP No. 712/2005
& RFA No. 915/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

L.GOWRAMMA (D) BY LR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNANDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 27/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter with file only on 17th February, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

*MG.