

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.24809-24810/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 05/08/2005 in RFA 915/03 and final judgment and order dated 24.11.2007 in RP No.712/2005 in RFA No.915/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

L.GOWRAMMA (D) BY LR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNANDA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, prayer for interim relief and office report)
[For Final Disposal]

Date: 30/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioners:

Mr. R.S.Hegde,
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amandeep Bawa,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place these petitions next week.

In the meantime, additional documents may be filed.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master