

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.24809-24810/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/08/2005
in RFA No. 915/2005,24/11/2007 in RP No. 712/2005 in RFA No.
915/2005 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

L.GOWRAMMA (D) BY LR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNANDA & ORS.
(Office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/09/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Shanti Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravi Panwar, Adv.
Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the office report.

Issue fresh notice on unserved Lrs.

(Neeta)
Sr. P.A.(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Neeta Sapra
Date: 2015.09.12
12:09:49 IST
Reason: